May 27 2024 (00:25) India Rail Info 1

Valsad - Bhiwani Special Fare SF Summer Special/09007 - SF - WR
GADJ/Gandhi Nagar Jaipur to CKD/Charkhi Dadri
4h 46m - 276 km - 5 halts - Departs Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BL Valsad 13:50 4,5 |1 0 83 |14 [WR
2 ST Surat 14:40 14:43 3m |1 1 69 |73 |59 |WR
3 BRC Vadodara Junction 16:30 16:40 10m |0 |1 199 |37 (36 |WR
4 |RTM  |Ratlam junction 21:15 21:25 10m (0 |1 459 |72 |494 |WR
5 |MDS |Mandsor 22:35 22:37 2m (0 |1 543 |72 [436 |WR
6 |NMH [Nimach 23:18 23:20 2m |0 |1 592 |33 WR
7 |COR |Chittaurgarh Junction 017:00 07:05 5m |0 (2 |648 |15 |403 |WR
8 BHL Bhilwara 02:00 02:05 5m |1 |2 702 |69 [414 [NWR
9 |BJNR |Bijainagar 03:03 03:05 2m (0 |2 769 |52 [403 |NWR
10 |AI Ajmer Junction 04:20 04:30 10m [0 |2 834 |13 [482 [NWR
11 |KSG |Kishangarh 05:03 05:05 2m [0 |2 859 |60 (462 |NWR
12 |FL Phulera Junction 06:00 06:02 2m [0 |2 914 |48 |386 [NWR
13 |JP Jaipur Junction 07:10 07:20 10m |0 (2 969 |22 |428 [NWR
14 |GAD] |Gandhi Nagar Jaipur 07:35 07:38 3m (1 |2 [974 |102 [423 [NWR
15 |DO Dausa 08:11 08:13 2m |0 |2 1030 |64 |334 [NWR
16 |BKI Bandikui Junction 08:40 08:42 2m |0 |2 1059 |51 |222 [NWR
17 |AWR |Alwar Junction 09:53 09:55 2m [0 |2 1120 |56 |272 |NWR
18 |[RE Rewari Junction 11:15 11:20 5m |0 |2 1194 |52 [242 |NWR
19 |[KSI Kosli 11:52 11:54 2m |2 |2 1222 |56 |218 [NWR
20 |CKD |[Charkhi Dadri 12:24 12:26 2m |2 |2 1250 |56 |218 [NWR
21 |BNW |Bhiwani Junction 12:55 0 |2 1277 |- 217 |NWR

May 27 2024 (00:25) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



